TST-DS-00023-EN-04 (November 2021)
Diagnostic Test Equipment
MC4000 Handheld Hydraulic System Analyzer
Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The Flo-tech MC4000 handheld hydraulic system analyzer has
inputs for two pressure sensors, one temperature sensor, one
flow sensor, and one active pick-up for RPM measurements. Four

Product Data Sheet
Page 3 November 2021
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Pressure
Sensor
d
Temperature
Sensor
e
Turbine Flow
Sensor
c
Power Cord
100…240V AC
b
Language
aFMC4
1) English + Spanish
2) English + French
3) English + German
4) English + Italian
2) International Power Cord
3) North American Plug
 (NEMA 5/15P)
N) None
1) 870 psi   (60 bar)
2) 1450 psi (100 bar)
3) 3625 psi (250 bar)
4) 5800 psi (400 bar)
N) None
1) 392° F (200° C)
N) None  Flow Range
1) SAE 8 ports: 0.4…7 gpm (1.5…26 lpm)
2) SAE 12 ports: 1…40 gpm (4…151 lpm)
3) SAE 16 ports: 4…80 gpm (15…302 lpm)
4) SAE 20 ports: 8…160 gpm (30…605 lpm)
5) G1/4 ports: 0.4…7 gpm (1.5…26 lpm)
6) G3/4 ports: 1…40 gpm (4…151 lpm)
7) G1 ports: 4…80 gpm (15…302 lpm)
8) G1–1/4 ports: 8…160 gpm (30…605 lpm)
DIMENSIONS
CB
A
A B C
8.70 in.
(221 mm)
3.62 in.
(92 mm)
1.62 in.
(41 mm)
Diagnostic Test Equipment, MC4000 Handheld Hydraulic System Analyzer